
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
E- Tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager(M&C),Corporate 

Office,the WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/firms in 02(two) part bid system for the following : 

For further process please visit: https://wbtenders.gov.in 
( TENDER ID : 2020_WBPDC_268234_1)  

 

Name of the job : 

 

Preparation of Social Impact Assessment and R&R policy framework of 

Deocha-Pachami-Dewanganj-Harisingha coal block of the WBPDCL 

 

N IT no. & date :  

 

WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1303/19-20 DATED.24.01.2020 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Milestone Date 

1 Publishing Date 
25.01.2020 at 10:00 hrs. 

2 Document Download start date 
25.01.2020 at 10:00 hrs. 

3 Pre-bid meeting 
10.02.2020 at 11:00 hrs. 

4 Bid submission start date 
12.02.2020 at 11:00 hrs. 

5 Bid submission end date 
24.02.2020 at 15:00 hrs. 

6 
Submission of original DD/BG as Tender Fee 

and EMD at Corporate Office 

25.02.2020 from 11: 00 hrs. to 16:00 hrs. &  

26.02.2020 from 11:00 hrs. to 15:00 hrs. 

7 Technical Bid opening date 
26.02.2020 at 15:05 hrs. 

Correspondence Details  

1 Address 
The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd., 

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – III, 

Kolkata : 700106. 

2 Contact person 
The Deputy General Manager (Civil),M&C, Corporate, 

Contact No: +91: 033 -2339 3498 

Email id: s.sengupta@wbpdcl.co.in 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/
http://192.168.14.3/fts/insert_nit_success2.php?Records%20Inserted%20Successfully.

